

Odběratel: Správa a Údržba silnic Pardubického kraje

datum odběru	ACO 8 50/70	Jednotková cena bez DPH	celková cena bez DPH	ACO 11 + 50/70	Jednotková cena bez DPH	celková cena bez DPH
01.11.2019	6,82 tun	1 665,00 Kč	11 355,30 Kč		1 655,00 Kč	
04.11.2019	11,82 tun	1 665,00 Kč	19 680,30 Kč		1 655,00 Kč	
05.11.2019	8,88 tun	1 665,00 Kč	14 785,20 Kč		1 655,00 Kč	
06.11.2019	4,92 tun	1 665,00 Kč	8 191,80 Kč		1 655,00 Kč	
07.11.2019	4,92 tun	1 665,00 Kč	8 191,80 Kč		1 655,00 Kč	
08.11.2019	6,00 tun	1 665,00 Kč	9 990,00 Kč		1 655,00 Kč	
21.11.2019	7,06 tun	1 665,00 Kč	11 754,90 Kč		1 655,00 Kč	
22.11.2019	4,92 tun	1 665,00 Kč	8 191,80 Kč		1 655,00 Kč	
25.11.2019	5,88 tun	1 665,00 Kč	9 790,20 Kč		1 655,00 Kč	
26.11.2019	5,96 tun	1 665,00 Kč	9 923,40 Kč		1 655,00 Kč	
29.11.2019	4,86 tun	1 665,00 Kč	8 091,90 Kč		1 655,00 Kč	
					1 655,00 Kč	
					1 655,00 Kč	
					1 655,00 Kč	
					1 655,00 Kč	
					1 655,00 Kč	
					1 655,00 Kč	
					1 655,00 Kč	
					1 655,00 Kč	
					1 655,00 Kč	
					1 655,00 Kč	
Celkem	72,04 tun		119 946,60 Kč	0,00 tun		0,00 Kč

